PSK5PFK TI ME 10: 46: 21

AGENCY 3023 VI RDEN FPD

CODE TOWNSHI P
C AUBURN
L DI VERNON
Y TALKI NGTON

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD

02 BURLI NGTON NORTHERN
04 UNI ON PACI FI C

14 BNSF M NNESOTA

RESI DENTI AL

34, 365.
0.
2,012.

36, 377.

LOCAL

0.
0.
95.

95.

00
00
88

88
RR
00
00
70

70

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2021 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

11, 135.
844.
18, 022.

30, 002.

STATE

1, 899.
805.
0.

2, 704.

06
80
69

55
RR
01
54
00

55

COVVERCI AL I NDUSTRI AL
476. 08 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00
3,012.52 0. 00
3, 488. 60 0. 00

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

DATE 7/ 05/ 22

M NERAL
87. 16
18. 94

8. 57

114. 67

PAGE

TOTAL

46, 063.
863.
23, 056.

69, 983.

30
74
66

70

TOTAL

1, 899.
805.
95.

2, 800.

72, 783.

01
54
70
25

95

95



